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ALL ORDERS FROM
NOW AVAILABLE WITH CHIPS

A holiday in Las Vegas.

Just one of the many exciting loyalty

rewards you can enjoy with

T: +353 (0)69 20200 / +353 (0)1 45 66 550 Free Fax: 1800 20 20 10
W: www.pallasfoods.com E: sales@pallasfoods.com
Pallas Foods, Ardagh Road, Newcastle West, Co. Limerick, Rep. of Ireland.



CODE

PRODUCT

RELISH REWARDS ITEMS

VW794

VW777

FW596

VW668

VW754

VW?703

SL325

FW574

FW576

FW581

FW583

FW585

FW589

FW595

FW600

FW603

FW608

FW611

FW632

SL333

Broccoli 6kg,

Mushroom Tray Ungraded 2.27kg
Lime Case 4kg

MUSHROOM TRAY 2.27KG
Mushrooms Button 2.27kg Case
Cauliflower Each

Lettuce Affilia Irish Case 9
Clementine Net 6 Per Pack
Grapes Black Seedless 500g
Water Melon Each

Pears Tray Ready to Eat 4 Pieces Pack
Pineapple Standard Each
Strawberries 227¢g

Lemons 100 Per Case
Raspberries 125g Pack
Blueberries 125g Pack

Banana 3kg

Lemons Net 6 Per Pack

Apples Red 6 per Tray

Lettuce Cos Head

Relish

-REWARDS-

POINTS
PER CASE

POIN
PER CASE

2

POINTS
PER CASE

aa

POINTS
PER CASE

POINTS
PER CASE

POINTS
PER CASE

S

POINTS
PER CASE

S
=N
=

INTS
PER CASE

INTS
PER CASE

INTS
PER CASE

INTS
PER CASE

S Y

POINTS
PER CASE

2

POINTS
PER CASE

POINTS
PER CASE

POINTS
PER CASE

POINTS
PER CASE

I
PER CASE

Jofo g fi-

POINTS
PER CASE

POINTS
PER CASE

POINTS
PER CASE

X2

POINTS
PER CASE

POINTS
PER CASE

POINTS
PER CASE

POINTS
PER CASE

POINTS
PER CASE

POINTS
PER CASE

POINTS
PER CASE

POINTS
PER CASE

POINTS
PER CASE

X2

POINTS
PER CASE

POINTS
PER CASE

POINTS
PER CASE

POINTS
PER CASE

POINTS
PER CASE

POINTS
PER CASE

POINTS
PER CASE

POINTS
PER CASE

POINTS
PER CASE

X2

POINTS
PER CASE

POINTS
PER CASE

€ THIS WEEK
UNIT CASE
€10.62
€6.80
€12.31
€8.00
€7.26
€1.38
€10.00
€3.02 €36.18
€2.77 €27.77
€4.48 €26.86
€2.69 €32.28
€2.46 €22.14
€33.20
€33.85
€3.17 €38.03
€3.68 €44.12
€6.75
€2.80 €33.60
€2.74 €27.40
€12.30

T: +353 (0)69 20200 / +353 (0)1 45 66 550 Free Fax: 1800 20 20 10

W: www.pallasfoods.com E: sales@pallasfoods.com
Pallas Foods, Ardagh Road, Newcastle West, Co. Limerick, Rep. of Ireland.

£ THIS WEEK
UNIT CASE
£9.55
£6.12
£11.08
£7.20
£6.54
£1.25
£9.00
£2.71 £32.57
£2.49 £24.99
£4.03 £24.18
£2.42 £29.05
£2.21 £19.93
£29.88
£30.46
£2.85 £34.23
£3.31 £39.71
£6.08
£2.52 £30.24
£2.46 £24.66
£11.07




CODE

SL334
SL335
FW593
FW634
VW708
HB595
SL326
SL327
VW701
SL343
VG701
VP688
VP706
FP163
TM189
TM190
T™M193
T™M196
VW699
VW?705

VW712

PRODUCT

Lettuce Iceberg Head

Lettuce Baby Gem Head
Banana Case 28lbs/12.72kg
Avocados Ready to Eat 2 Pack
Potato Baker 10kg Case
Spinach Baby 500g

Rocket (Rocolla) 500g

Lettuce Baby Mix Leaf 500g
Broccolli Tender Stem 500g
Catering Mixed Salad 500g
Potato Prepared 10kg

Green Cabbage Chopped 2kg
Carrots Baton 5kg

Fresh Fruit Salad 5kg
Tomatoes Cherry Red 250g Per Pack
TM190-

Tomatoes M (57-67) 6kg Case
Tomatoes Beef 7kg Case
Asparagus Bunch

Cucumber Each

Sweet Potato 6kg Case

Relish

-REWARDS-

POINTS
PER CASE

POINT!
PER CASE

I
PER CASE

S
PER CASE

0IN
PER CASE

S Y S

POINTS
PER CASE

POINTS
PER CASE

POINTS
PER CASE

POINTS
PER CASE

RREE

POINTS
PER CASE

INTS
PERUNIT

INTS
PERUNIT

JiJs-

POINTS
PERUNIT

2

POIN
PER CASE

2

POINTS
PER CASE

aa

POINTS
PER CASE

POINTS
PER CASE

POINTS
PER CASE

POINTS
PER CASE

Y

POINTS
PER CASE

POINTS
PER CASE

POINTS
PER CASE

POINTS
PER CASE

POINTS
PER CASE

X2

POINTS
PER CASE

POINTS
PER CASE

POINTS
PER CASE

POINTS
PER CASE

POINTS
PER CASE

POINTS
PER CASE

POINTS
PER CASE

POINTS
PERUNIT
POINTS
PERUNIT
POINTS

PERUNIT

POINTS
PER CASE

POINTS
PER CASE

POINTS
PER CASE

POINTS
PER CASE

POINTS
PER CASE

POINTS
PER CASE

POINTS
PER CASE

POINTS
PER CASE

€ THIS WEEK
UNIT CASE
€1.12 €13.48
€1.14 €13.66
€21.54
€3.00 €30.00
€6.83
€5.74 €11.48
€5.58 €11.17
€5.08 €10.15
€5.23 €20.92
€3.45 €27.60
€13.00
€2.71
€7.50
€30.80
€7.92
€15.06
€10.20
€14.51
€4.60 €50.60
€0.72
€10.83

T: +353 (0)69 20200 / +353 (0)1 45 66 550 Free Fax: 1800 20 20 10

W: www.pallasfoods.com E: sales@pallasfoods.com
Pallas Foods, Ardagh Road, Newcastle West, Co. Limerick, Rep. of Ireland.

£ THIS WEEK
UNIT CASE
£1.01 £12.13
£1.02 £12.30
£19.38
£2.70 £27.00
£6.15
£5.16 £10.33
£5.03 £10.05
£4.57 £9.14
£4.71 £18.83
£3.11 £24.84
£11.70
£2.44
£6.75
£27.72
£7.13
£13.56
£9.18
£13.06
f4.14 £45.54
£0.65
£9.75

2




= Weelily |
i Fresh Feuts & Vg [l

Petealist Frop;
j . 20/11/16™

e

CODE PRODUCT @M € THIS WEEK £ THIS WEEK

UNIT CASE UNIT CASE
VW745 Peppers Mixed 5kg Case %{% €15.08 £13.57
VP687  Chips Fresh Chunky Skg A2 €6.25 £5.63
VP698  Potato W/P 9kg Az €9.25 £8.33
VP726  Potatoes W/P 5kg Az €6.15 £5.54
VW709  Potatoes Mini 10kg Case . €10.77 £9.69
CHEF'S BASKET
SL315  Salad Leaves Mesclin Case 4 x 150g €6.02 £5.11
SL322  Wild Rucola Case 4 x 150g €6.02 £5.11
SL323  Baby Spinach Case 4 x 150g €6.02 £5.11
HB100  Fresh Herb - Mint 100g Pack €2.80 £2.38
HB105 Fresh Herb - Chives 100g Pack €2.80 £2.38
HB107  Fresh Herb - Basil 100g €2.80 £2.38
FRESH WHOLE FRUIT
FW570 Apples Cooking 13kg Case €13.08 £11.12
FW590 Apples Golden Delicious 100 Per Case €30.00 £25.50
FW630 Apples Golden Delicious 6 pack €2.85 £2.42
FW591  Apples Granny Smith 100 per Case €27.69 £23.54
FW631  Apples Granny Smith 6 pack €3.00 £2.55
FW604 Apple Juicer 12kg €16.15 £13.73
FW571 Apples Red 100 Per Case €27.69 £23.54
FW632 Apples Red 6 Pack €2.74 £2.33
FW606 Apples Pink Lady 72 per case €44.62 £37.92
FW593 Banana Case 28lbs/12.72kg €21.54 £18.31
FW607 Bannas Pre Pack 1kg €1.68 £1.43
FW592 Blackberries 1259 Pack €3.66 £3.11
FW603 Blueberries 125g Pack €3.68 £3.13
FW587 Physallis (CHINESE LANTERNS 12 IN CASE) €13.08 £11.12
FW594  Satsuma Case 10kg €14.62 £12.42
FW574 Clementine Net 6 Per Pack €3.02 £2.56
FW575  Figs Black Case 24 Per box €16.62 £14.12
FW627  Grapefruit Ruby Each €0.63 £0.54
FW628  Grapefruit White Each €0.49 £0.42
FW577 Grapes Green Seedless 500g €2.15 £1.83
FW576 Grapes Black Seedless 500g €2.77 £2.35
FW578 Kiwi 10kg Case €31.69 £26.94

T: +353 (0)69 20200 / +353 (0)1 45 66 550 Free Fax: 1800 20 20 10
W: www.pallasfoods.com E: sales@pallasfoods.com 3

Pallas Foods, Ardagh Road, Newcastle West, Co. Limerick, Rep. of Ireland.




CODE

FW610
FW579
FW595
FW611
FW596
FW580
FW636
FW620
FW639
FW622
FW638
FW581
FW582
FW597
FW598
FW605
FW615
FW612
FW599
FW584
FW629
FW586
FW600
FW601
FW623
FW589

PRODUCT

Kiwi 6 Pack

Kumquat 2kg Case

Lemons 100 Per Case

Lemons Net 6 Per Pack

Lime Case 4kg

Limes Net 6 Per Pack

Mango Each

Melon Canteloupe Each
Melon Galia Each

Melon Honeydew Each

Melon Honeydew Each

Water Melon Each

Oranges Juicing 100 Per Case
Oranges 48 per Case
Oranges Navel 60 Per Case
Oranges 6 Pack

Passion Fruit 6 per pack
Papaya Each

Pear Loose Case 13kg
Pineapple Extra Sweet Each
Pomegranate (Wine Apple) (? PER CASE)
Plums Punnet Red 1kg Prepacks
Raspberries 125g Pack
Redcurrants 150g Pack
Rhubarb Bunch

Strawberries 227g

PREPARED FRUIT & VEGETABLES

FW154
VG721
VW767
VP176
VP688
VP128
VP129
VG722
VP201
VG715
VP203
VP207
VG716
VP199

Apples Cooking Peeled & Prepared 10kg
Bakers in Foil 5kg
Brocoli Prep 2kg

Butternut Squash Chunky HandCut 5kgLEAD TIME 12PM

Cabbage Green Chopped 2kg
Cabbage Red Sliced 2kg

Cabbage White Sliced 2kg

Carrot & Parsnip Mix 5kg

Carrot & Parsnip Mix Baton 5kg

Carrot & Turnip Mix Prepared Diced 5kg
Carrot & Turnip Mix Baton 5kg

Carrot, Parsnip & Turnip Mix 5kg
Carrots Baton Prepared 5kg Pack

Carrots Chunky Hand Cut  LEAD TIME 12PM

€ THIS WEEK

UNIT
€2.31

€33.85
€2.80

€2.29

€2.28
€1.82
€2.31
€2.60
€4.48

€3.05

€19.23
€2.40
€2.80
€3.80
€3.17
€2.98
€1.09

€20.77
€9.23
€11.02
€31.15
€2.71
€3.54
€2.40
€8.46
€8.46
€7.31
€7.31
€8.08
€5.77
€6.83

CASE

€24.25

€12.31

€1.28

€23.85
€28.25
€22.31
€2.48

€2.29

€3.32

T: +353 (0)69 20200 / +353 (0)1 45 66 550 Free Fax: 1800 20 20 10

W: www.pallasfoods.com E: sales@pallasfoods.com
Pallas Foods, Ardagh Road, Newcastle West, Co. Limerick, Rep. of Ireland.

£ THIS WEEK
UNIT CASE

£1.96
£20.61
£28.77
£2.38
£10.46
£1.95
£1.09
£1.94
£1.54
£1.96
£2.21
£3.81
£20.27
£24.01
£18.96
£2.11
£2.59
£1.95
£16.35
£2.04
£2.38
£3.23
£2.69
£2.54
£0.93
£2.82

£17.65
£7.85
£9.36
£26.48
£2.30
£3.01
£2.04
£7.19
£7.19
£6.21
£6.21
£6.87
£4.90
£5.81

4



CODE

VP198
VG711
VP708
VG718
VP132
VP158
VP193
VG724
VG712
VG706
VG717
SL148
VG709
VP135
VP172
VG708
VP143
VP134
VP157
VP169
VP195
VP142
VP174
VG145
VP138
VP743
VG701
VG703
VG713
VG707
VG734
VP140
VG732
VG719
VG731
VP155
VP167
VP384
VP154
VP452
VG702
VG720

PRODUCT

Carrots Chateaux 2kg 34pcs
Carrots Diced 5kg Pack
Carrots Grated 1kg

Carrot Julienne 5kg

Carrots Peeled T & T 5kg Case
Carrots Sliced 5kg

Casserole Mix 2kg
Cauliflower Floretts 2kg
Celery Sliced 2kg

Coleslaw Dry Mix 2kg

Leek Sliced 2kg Pack

Iceberg Lettuce Prepared 500g
Onions Diced 2kg Pack
Onions Red Peeled 1kg
Onions Red Diced 2kg
Onions Medium Sliced 2kg Pack
Onions Red Sliced 2kg
Onions Whole Peeled 1kg
Parsnip Baton 5kg

Parsnip Diced 5kg

Parsnip Sliced 5kg

Peppers Sliced Mixed 2kg
Peppers Mixed Diced 2kg
Potato Baby Roasting 1.5kg
Potato Diced 5kg Case

LEAD TIME 12PM

€ THIS WEEK

UNIT

€13.38
€6.15
€1.22

€6.15
€6.15
€5.08
€9.48
€7.85
€2.68
€7.88
€3.38
€3.57
€2.75
€5.94
€3.57
€5.94
€1.65
€11.15
€11.15
€11.15
€12.49
€12.49
€6.92

Potato Fondant Pre Order Each pack size 10s LEAD TIME 12PM

Potato Prepared 10kg

Potato Medium Roosters Prepared 5kg

Potato Mini Roaster Prepared 5kg
Potato Prepared 10kg

Potato Grated 5kg

Potato Sliced 5kg Case

Potato Chateaux 5kg 70pcs ~ LEAD TIME 12PM

Potato Wedges (Skin Off) 5kg
Potato Wedges (Skin On) 5kg
Potato Chips Chunky Fries 5kg

Potato Chipping Piper Whole Peeled 5kg

Chips Fresh (25x25MM) 5kg
Potato Chips Superb 5kg

€8.38
€8.38
€12.31
€8.38

€25.77
€8.38
€9.62
€7.31
€7.69
€14.23
€7.31

CASE

€6.15

€7.92

€13.00

€7.92

Chips Fresh (70x20x20)Hand Cut 5kg (PONT NEUF) LEAD TIME 12PM

Ratatouille Mix Prepared 2kg
Soup Mix Prepared 2kg

€12.55

€4.46

T: +353 (0)69 20200 / +353 (0)1 45 66 550 Free Fax: 1800 20 20 10

W: www.pallasfoods.com E: sales@pallasfoods.com
Pallas Foods, Ardagh Road, Newcastle West, Co. Limerick, Rep. of Ireland.

£ THIS WEEK

UNIT

£11.38
£5.23
£1.03

£5.23
£5.23
£4.32
£8.06
£6.67
£2.28
£6.70
£2.88
£3.03
£2.34
£5.05
£3.03
£5.05
£11.00
£9.48
£9.48
£9.48
£10.62
£10.62
£5.88

€5.03

£7.13
£7.13
£10.46
£7.13

£21.90
£7.13
£8.17
£6.21
£6.54
£12.10
£6.21
€27.31
£10.67

CASE

£5.23

£6.73
£4.28
£11.05

£6.73

£23.21

£3.79

S




CODE

VG735
VG700
VP144
VP146
VP156
VP150
VP699
Vp165
VP179
VP164

PRODUCT

Soup Mix Minestrone Prepared 2kg

Stew Mix Prepared 2kg

Stirfry Mix 2kg

Turnip Baton 2kg Pack

Turnip Baton 5kg

Turnip Diced 5kg

Veg Mix Chunky 2kg

Vegetables Mediterranean Roast LEAD TIME 12PM
Rustic Veg Mix 5kg

Vegetables Rustic Roast 1.5kg ~ LEAD TIME 12PM

FRESH VEGETABLES

VW713
VW766
VW699
VW714
FW634
VW715
VW716
VW718
VP700

VW794
VW701
VW719
VW721
VW720
VW326
VW762
VW?702
VW723
VW?703
VW786
VW269
VG879
VW757
VW726
VW783
VW782
VW705
VW730
VW700
VW?785

Artichokes Globe 18 per Case
Artichokes Jerusalem 5kg Case
Asparagus Medium Bunch 454g
Aubergines Each

Avocados 2 Pack Ready to Eat
Baby Corn 80gm Pack
Beetroot Cooked 500G Vac Pac
Beetroot Fresh 2kg

Brussel Sprout Prep 5kg
Broccoli 6kg

Brocolli Tender Stem 500g
Butternut Squash Each
Cabbage Green each
Cabbage Red Each

Cabbage Savoy Each

Cabbage White Each

Carrots Main Crop 10kg Case NEW SEASON IRISH
Carrots Large 10kg Case
Cauliflower * 8 approx.
Celeriac Each

Celery Each

Green Chillies 250g Pack

Red Chillies 250g Pack

Corn on the Cob Vac Pac 480g
Courgette Prepack x 1kg
Courgette 5kg Per Case
Cucumber (14S IN CASE)
Fennel Bulb

Beans TT 1.5kg Case

Garlic Bulb 4kg Case

€ THIS WEEK

UNIT CASE

€7.00

€5.11

€8.80

€2.46

€6.15

€6.15

€6.15

€11.38

€28.08

€10.00
€30.00
€17.69

€4.60
€0.80

€3.00

€0.95

€0.82
€3.08
N/A
€10.62

€5.23

€0.97

€0.85

€1.25

€0.97

€1.34
€7.69
€6.15
€1.38

€0.71
€0.89

€2.31

€1.75

€1.35

€1.75

€8.52
€0.72
€3.05
€13.54
€25.22

T: +353 (0)69 20200 / +353 (0)1 45 66 550 Free Fax: 1800 20 20 10

W: www.pallasfoods.com E: sales@pallasfoods.com
Pallas Foods, Ardagh Road, Newcastle West, Co. Limerick, Rep. of Ireland.

£ THIS WEEK
UNIT CASE
£5.95
£4.34
£7.48
£2.09
£5.23
£5.23
£5.23
£9.68
£23.87
£8.50
£25.50
£15.04
£3.91
£0.68
£2.55
£0.81
£0.69
£2.62
N/A
£9.02
£4.45
£0.82
£0.72
£1.06
£0.82
£1.14
£6.54
£5.23
£1.18
£0.60
£0.76
£1.96
£1.49
£1.15
£1.49
£7.24
£0.61
£2.59
£11.51
£21.43
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CODE

VW?733
VW732
VW764
VW728
VW787
VW706
VW710
VW800
VW707
VW737
VW740
VW739
VW741
VW742
VW743
VW711
VW789
VW745
VW771
VW791
VW790
VW744
VW763
VW708
VW?778
VW709
VW781
VW712
VW779
VW?773
VW?772
VW750
VW751
VW801
VW802
TM196
T™189
T™191

T™197
T™M193
T™™192
T™M190

PRODUCT

Garlic String 500g

Garlic Smoked By String 1kg
Ginger 500g

Curly kale 250g Head
Leeks 5kg Bag

Mangetout 1.5kg Case
Onion Scallion Bunch
Onion Pearl 1kg

Onions Large 20kg Bag
Onions Medium 20kg
Onions Red 1kg

Onion Red 10kg

Pak Choi Each

Parsnips 5kg Case

Parsnip Pre Pack 500g
Sugarsnap Peas 1.5kg Case
Peppers Green 1kg
Peppers Mixed 5kg Case
Peppers Red 1kg

Peppers Yellow 1kg
Peppers Red 5kg

Peppers Green 5kg
Peppers Yellow 5kg

Potato Baker 10kg Case
Purple Potatoes 5kg
Potatoes Baby Skin On 10kg Case
Potatoes Roosters 10kg Case
Potato Sweet 6kg Case

Irish Potatoes Queens 10kg
Chipping Potato 25kg
Pumkin Large Each

Radish Bunched 125¢g
Salsify Unit kg

Shallot Banana 500g
Shallot Round 500g
Tomatoes Beef 7kg Case

Tomatoes Cherry Red 250g Per Pack

Tomatoes Cherry Yelow 250g Pack
Tomatoes 1kg

Tomatoes Round Med - 6Kg
Tomatoes Plum Vine Case 5kg
Tomatoes Cherry Vine 3kg Case

€ THIS WEEK
UNIT CASE
€3.35
€6.74
€1.35
€1.08
€8.37
€13.54
€0.66
€4.15
€13.48
€9.86
€0.88
€7.72
€0.95
€10.26
€1.38
€13.54
€3.20
€15.08
€2.05
€1.43
€12.32
€13.08
€12.32
€6.83
€22.31
€10.77
€5.38
€10.83
€11.06
€13.85
€6.69
€0.52
€4.68
€212
€2.51
€14.51
€0.88
€1.51
€272
€10.20
€7.51
€15.06

T: +353 (0)69 20200 / +353 (0)1 45 66 550 Free Fax: 1800 20 20 10

W: www.pallasfoods.com E: sales@pallasfoods.com
Pallas Foods, Ardagh Road, Newcastle West, Co. Limerick, Rep. of Ireland.

£ THIS WEEK

UNIT

£2.85
£5.73
£1.15
£0.92
£7.11

£0.56
£3.53

£0.75
£6.56

£2.72

£1.74
£1.22

£11.77

£0.44

£1.28
£2.31

CASE

£11.51

£11.46
£8.38

£0.81
£8.72
£1.18
£11.51

£12.82

£10.47
£11.12
£10.47
£5.81
£18.96
£9.15
£4.58
£9.21
£9.40

£5.69

£3.98
£1.80
£2.13
£12.33
£0.75

£8.67
£6.38
£12.80




CODE

PRODUCT

TM194  Tomatoes Vine Case 5kg

VW756 Turnips/Swede Each

TM174  Tomberries Yellow 125¢g

TM173  Tomberries Red 125¢g

TM195  Tomatoes Heirloom Inca 3kg
MUSHROOMS

VW754 Mushrooms Button 2.27kg Case
VW775 Mushrooms Button Small & Tight 2.27kg Case
VW776 Mushrooms Flat 1.8kg Case
VW777 Mushroom Tray Un Graded 2.27kg
VW769 Mushroom Wild Mix Tkg

SALAD LEAVES & HERBS

SL329  Bean Sprouts 227g Pack

SL330  Lettuce Chinese Leaf Head

SL335  Lettuce Baby Gem Head

SL331  Lettuce Chicory 500g

SL340  Lettuce Butterhead Soft Head
SL333  Lettuce Cos Head

SL334  Lettuce Iceberg Head

SL336 Lettuce Lollo Rosso Head

SL338  Lettuce Mixed Box 12 per Case
SL337  Lettuce Oak Leaf Head

SL339  Lettuce Raddicho Head

SL292  Lettuce Fine Frisse French Head
SL342  Mustard Cress 16 Per Case
HB574  Watercress Pre Pack 100g

HB566  Lettuce Sakura Mix 16 Punnets Per Case
SL325  Lettuce Affilia Irish Case 8

SL345  Spinach French 5kg Case

SL153  Premium Mixed Leaf Salad 500g
SL151  Prepared Cos Lettuce Leaves 500g
HB569 Sage 1kg

SL326  Rocket (Rocolla) 500g

SL327  Lettuce Baby Mix Leaf 500g
HB595 Spinach Baby 500g

HB579 Rosemary 1kg

HB582 Oregano 1kg

HB581 Taragon 1kg

HB577  Chives 1kg

HB585 Mint 1kg

€ THIS WEEK

UNIT CASE
€11.82

€0.85

€3.68

€3.68
€24.52
€7.26
€9.46
€5.69

€6.80
€13.08

€0.94

€1.45

€1.14
€1.66
€0.58
€1.23

€1.12
€1.35
€16.15
€0.83

€1.28

€3.31

€3.85

€2.51

€15.38

€10.00

€24.25

€5.38

€3.85

€15.38

€5.58

€5.08

€5.74

€15.38

€18.08

€17.88

€16.46

€13.38

T: +353 (0)69 20200 / +353 (0)1 45 66 550 Free Fax: 1800 20 20 10

W: www.pallasfoods.com E: sales@pallasfoods.com
Pallas Foods, Ardagh Road, Newcastle West, Co. Limerick, Rep. of Ireland.

£ THIS WEEK
UNIT CASE
£10.04
£0.72
£3.13
£3.13
£20.84
£6.17
£8.04
£4.84
£5.78
£11.12
£0.80
£1.23
£0.97
£1.41
£0.50
£1.05
£0.95
£1.15
£13.73
£0.71
£1.09
£2.81
£3.27
£2.13
£13.08
£8.50
£20.61
£4.58
£3.27
£13.08
£4.75
£4.32
£4.88
£13.08
£15.37
£15.20
£13.99
£11.38
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CODE PRODUCT

HB578 Coriander 1kg

HB584  Dill 1kg

HB575 Thyme Tkg

HB583  Parsley Flat 1kg

HB568 Samphire 1kg

HB576 Basil kg

HB425 Parsley Curly 1kg

MINI VEG

H127 Veg Mini Beetroot 6x200g trays
VW735 Leek Baby 200g

VW631 Turnip Baby 200g

VW729 Veg Mini Fennel 6x200g trays
VW722 Veg Mini Carrots 6x200g trays

€ THIS WEEK

UNIT CASE

€13.08

€13.46

€13.85

€11.92

€14.62

€15.38

€6.15
€26.77
€4.48
€4.23
€4.32
€3.68

T: +353 (0)69 20200 / +353 (0)1 45 66 550 Free Fax: 1800 20 20 10

W: www.pallasfoods.com E: sales@pallasfoods.com
Pallas Foods, Ardagh Road, Newcastle West, Co. Limerick, Rep. of Ireland.

£ THIS WEEK

UNIT

£11.12
£11.44
£11.77
£10.13
£12.42
£13.08
£5.23

CASE

£22.75
£3.81
£3.60
£3.67
£3.13
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